
Name Place Division
Tim Finn 1 Men's Black Belt 36+ Forms
Christian Younggren 2 Men's Black Belt 36+ Forms
Jim O'Leary 3 Men's Black Belt 36+ Forms
Pam Krieg 1 Black Belt 36+ Women's Forms
Kelley Bielenberg 2 Black Belt 36+ Women's Forms
Jay Shamieh 1 Women's/Men's Black Belt 18-35 Forms
John Dohm 2 Women's/Men's Black Belt 18-35 Forms
Jacob Cronin 3 Women's/Men's Black Belt 18-35 Forms
Jacey McKinley 4 Women's/Men's Black Belt 18-35 Forms
George Hansen 1 Green/Blue Men's 14-16 Forms
Joseph Shenberger 2 Green/Blue Men's 14-16 Forms
Atticus Kuster 3 Green/Blue Men's 14-16 Forms
Apache Scace 1 Green/Blue Women's 15-16 Forms
Adalynn Elmore 2 Green/Blue Women's 15-16 Forms
Elizabeth Grinnall 3 Green/Blue Women's 15-16 Forms
Brayde Smith 1 13-17 Mix Black Belt Forms
Zachary Younggren 2 13-17 Mix Black Belt Forms
Declan McNally 3 13-17 Mix Black Belt Forms
Shubarna Karki 4 13-17 Mix Black Belt Forms
Ashlynn Chai 5 13-17 Mix Black Belt Forms
Marc Dorris 1 Color Rank Men Forms
Thor Bardon 2 Color Rank Men Forms
Jim Ryan 3 Color Rank Men Forms
Sienna Stoneking 1 Brown Belt 13-15 Forms
Jaylynn Boggs 2 Brown Belt 13-15 Forms
Noah Cornwell 3 Brown Belt 13-15 Forms
Tristan Blackburn 4 Brown Belt 13-15 Forms
Natalie Clove 1 Juniors 13-15 Forms
Natalie Miner 2 Juniors 13-15 Forms
Adriana Tabor 3 Juniors 13-15 Forms
Chael Robertson 1 Juniors 13-15 Forms
Jasper Bonney 2 Juniors 13-15 Forms
Reid Harper 3 Juniors 13-15 Forms
Paige Bedenbender 1 High 13-18 Forms
Clarissa McNally 2 High 13-18 Forms
Stella Jacobs 3 High 13-18 Forms
Emma Pruitt 1 High 13-18 Forms
Robert Clauer 2 High 13-18 Forms
Madeline Kuenzi 3 High 13-18 Forms
Elizabeth Eilders 1 Men's/Womens 13-17 Advanced Forms
Liam Baker 2 Men's/Womens 13-17 Advanced Forms
Abigail Reside 3 Men's/Womens 13-17 Advanced Forms
Tatum Henderson 4 Men's/Womens 13-17 Advanced Forms
Carson Erie 5 Men's/Womens 13-17 Advanced Forms
Jayayven Carrion 1 Men's/Womens 13-17 Novice Forms
Zayne Galitz 2 Men's/Womens 13-17 Novice Forms



Micah Smith 3 Men's/Womens 13-17 Novice Forms
Preson Behrens 4 Men's/Womens 13-17 Novice Forms
Claire Martinez 1 Men's/Womens 13-17 Novice Forms
Alison Martinez 2 Men's/Womens 13-17 Novice Forms
Ayyden Behrens 3 Men's/Womens 13-17 Novice Forms
Aaven Behrens 4 Men's/Womens 13-17 Novice Forms
Luna Ryan 1 Children 9-10 Forms
Esther Snakenberg 2 Children 9-10 Forms
Sawyer Dostal 1 Children 9-10 Forms
Henry Jacobs 2 Children 9-10 Forms
Griffin Glynn 3 Children 9-10 Forms
Jensen Cox 4 Children 9-10 Forms
Londyn Miller 1 Children 9-10 Forms
Pasi Sherpa 2 Children 9-10 Forms
Liam Edgerly 1 Children 9-10 Forms
Declan Flory 2 Children 9-10 Forms
Beckett Johnson 3 Children 9-10 Forms
Parikshith Durairaj 1 White/Yellow 12 Mixed Forms
Campbell Crawford 2 White/Yellow 12 Mixed Forms
Alyvia Fortmann 3 White/Yellow 12 Mixed Forms
Max Putman 1 Red/Brown 11 & 12 Boys Forms
David Pereznegren 2 Red/Brown 11 & 12 Boys Forms
John King 3 Red/Brown 11 & 12 Boys Forms
Andrew McLennan 4 Red/Brown 11 & 12 Boys Forms
Caleb Olseen 1 11-12 Novice Mixed Forms
Amelia Werner 2 11-12 Novice Mixed Forms
Kallie Carnes 3 11-12 Novice Mixed Forms
Vincent Henderson 1 Children 8-10 Novice Forms
Elliott Dague 2 Children 8-10 Novice Forms
Eugene Shugarbe 3 Children 8-10 Novice Forms
Jameson Stroyam 4 Children 8-10 Novice Forms
Blakeley Brade 1 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Forms
Matthew Peterson 2 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Forms
Adhrit Kalaver 3 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Forms
Holden Brockert 4 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Forms
Stephen Schulty 5 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Forms
Boston Gloede 1 Children 7-8 Novice Forms
Lincoln Pickett 2 Children 7-8 Novice Forms
Tristan Nye 1 Children 7-8 Novice Forms
Hayden Johnson 2 Children 7-8 Novice Forms
Oliver Mast 3 Children 7-8 Novice Forms
Anagha Doddamane 1 Children 7-8 Novice Forms
Maggie Wyekoff 2 Children 7-8 Novice Forms
Rosalee Eganhouse 3 Children 7-8 Novice Forms
Kyra White 1 9-10 Novice Forms
Madhuragasri Kadali 2 9-10 Novice Forms
Evan Arroyo 3 9-10 Novice Forms



Braxton Wyckoff 1 9-10 Novice Forms
Jon Madison 2 9-10 Novice Forms
Sylas Vanhoec 3 9-10 Novice Forms
Makaya Brade 1 9 & 10 High Forms
Sarah Pruitt 2 9 & 10 High Forms
Nathan Gable 3 9 & 10 High Forms
Alexandra Noel 4 9 & 10 High Forms
Andy Hang 1 Children Yellow/Orange Forms
Oliver Kuenzi 2 Children Yellow/Orange Forms
Ruben Sherpa 3 Children Yellow/Orange Forms
Rigley Opitz 4 Children Yellow/Orange Forms
Brayde Smith 1 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
Ashlynn Chai 2 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
Paige Bedenbender 3 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
Clarissa McNally 4 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
Chris Yenenggren 1 Seniors 36+ Weapons Forms
Jim O'leary 2 Seniors 36+ Weapons Forms
Thor Bardon 3 Seniors 36+ Weapons Forms
Natalie Clove 1 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
Sienna Stoneking 2 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
George Hansen 3 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
Joseph Shenberger 4 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
Atticus Kuster 4 Juniors 13-17 Weapons Forms
Claire King 1 Children 11-12 Weapons Forms
John King 2 Children 11-12 Weapons Forms
Kennedy Smith 3 Children 11-12 Weapons Forms
Blakeley Grady 4 Children 11-12 Weapons Forms
Holden Brockert 1 Children 11-12 Weapons Forms
Stella Warren 2 Children 11-12 Weapons Forms
Aurelia Werner 3 Children 11-12 Weapons Forms
Luna Ryan 1 Children 9-10 Weapons
Liam Begerly 2 Children 9-10 Weapons
Makaya Brade 3 Children 9-10 Weapons
Devadritt Karmakar 4 Children 9-10 Weapons
Team Smith 1 Teen 13-17 Team Forms
Revolution 2 Teen 13-17 Team Forms
Team K 1 Children 5-12 Team Forms
3 Dragons 2 Children 5-12 Team Forms
Younggren 1 Mixed 5+ Team Forms
The Judgement Day 2 Mixed 5+ Team Forms
Ochoa Power 3 Mixed 5+ Team Forms
Dragon Spirit 4 Mixed 5+ Team Forms
Riverbend Roundhouse Rebels 1 Adult 18+ Team Forms
Vegetables 2 Adult 18+ Team Forms
Eclkd EC TKS 3 Adult 18+ Team Forms
Patient Warriors 4 Adult 18+ Team Forms
Josie Fangman 1 11 Blue/Green Forms



Ellie Kirby 2 11 Blue/Green Forms
Korben Nichols 3 11 Blue/Green Forms
Claier King 1 12 Brown/Red Forms
Parker Nannenga 2 13 Brown/Red Forms
Stella Warren 3 14 Brown/Red Forms
Sayla Smith 1 White/Yellow 9-10 Forms
Norah Walker 2 White/Yellow 9-10 Forms
Declan Stork 3 White/Yellow 9-10 Forms
Carolyn Donovan 4 White/Yellow 9-10 Forms
Hugo Stanton 4 White/Yellow 9-10 Forms
Ethan Grager 1 Teen Forms
Aaron Ennis 2 Teen Forms
Aubrey Anderson 1 Black Belt Teen Forms
Kennedy Smith 2 Black Belt Teen Forms
Shupriya Karki 3 Black Belt Teen Forms
Molly Pruitt 4 Black Belt Teen Forms
Ellie Hong 1 Children 9-10 Forms
Devadritt Karmakar 2 Children 9-10 Forms
Millie Opitz 3 Children 9-10 Forms
Jacob Robinson 4 Children 9-10 Forms
Aurora Opitz 1 Brown Belt 7 Forms
Jonathan Robinson 2 Brown Belt 7 Forms
John Dohm 1 Men/Women 18-35 Black Belt Breaking
Jay Shamieh 2 Men/Women 18-35 Black Belt Breaking
Jacob Cronin 3 Men/Women 18-35 Black Belt Breaking
Jacey McKinley 4 Men/Women 18-35 Black Belt Breaking
Kelley Bielenberg 1 Women's 36+ Black Belt Breaking
Pam Krieg 2 Women's 36+ Black Belt Breaking
Jim O'Leary 1 Men's 36+ Black Belt Breaking 
Christian Younggren 2 Men's 36+ Black Belt Breaking 
Elizabeth Grinnall 1 Juniors 13-17 Breaking
Apache Scace 2 Juniors 13-17 Breaking
Adalynn Elmore 3 Juniors 13-17 Breaking
Atticus Kuster 1 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
George Hansen 2 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Joseph Shenberger 3 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Aaven Behrens 1 Men/Women 13-17 Novice Breaking
Aayden Behrens 2 Men/Women 13-17 Novice Breaking
Claire Martinez 3 Men/Women 13-17 Novice Breaking
Allison Martinez 4 Men/Women 13-17 Novice Breaking
Elizabeth Eilders 1 Men/Women 13-17 Advanced Breaking
Liam Baker 2 Men/Women 13-17 Advanced Breaking
Tatum Henderson 3 Men/Women 13-17 Advanced Breaking
Abigail Reside 4 Men/Women 13-17 Advanced Breaking
Carson Erie 5 Men/Women 13-17 Advanced Breaking
Zayne Galitz 1 Men's 13-17 Novice Breaking
Jayven Carrion 2 Men's 13-17 Novice Breaking



Michah Smith 3 Men's 13-17 Novice Breaking
Preson Behrens 4 Men's 13-17 Novice Breaking
Kallie Corners 1 11-12 Mixed Novice Breaking
Caleb Olseen 2 11-12 Mixed Novice Breaking
Trudy Biderman 3 11-12 Mixed Novice Breaking
Jameson Stroyam 1 Boys 9-10 Novice Breaking
Elliott Dagle 2 Boys 9-10 Novice Breaking
Eugene Sugaroe 3 Boys 9-10 Novice Breaking
Vincent Henderson 4 Boys 9-10 Novice Breaking
Matthew Peterson 1 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Breaking
Stephen Schulty 2 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Breaking
Holden Brockert 3 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Breaking
Blakeley Brade 4 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Breaking
Adhrit Kalaver 5 Mixed Red/Brown 11-12 Breaking
Lincoln Pickett 1 Boys 7-8 Novice Breaking
Boston Gloede 2 Boys 7-8 Novice Breaking
Vaughn Snakenberg 3 Boys 7-8 Novice Breaking
Nathanael Thomas 4 Boys 7-8 Novice Breaking
Brooks Gloeve 1 Children Yellow/Orange Breaking
Ruben Sherpa 2 Children Yellow/Orange Breaking
Rigley Ortiz 3 Children Yellow/Orange Breaking
Rosie Hogan 4 Children Yellow/Orange Breaking
Oliver Kuenzi 5 Children Yellow/Orange Breaking
Sylas Vanhoec 1 Novice 9-10 Breaking
Jon Madison 2 Novice 9-10 Breaking
Braxton Wyckoff 3 Novice 9-10 Breaking
Sarah Pruitt 1 High 9-10 Breaking
Alexandra Noel 2 High 9-10 Breaking
Nathan Gable 3 High 9-10 Breaking
Anagha Doddamane 1 Novice 7-8 Breaking
Rosalee Eganhouse 2 Novice 7-8 Breaking
Maggie Wyekoff 3 Novice 7-8 Breaking
Cameron Arrayo 1 Novice 7-8 Breaking
Vihan Vaidy 2 Novice 7-8 Breaking
Tristan Nye 3 Novice 7-8 Breaking
Oliver Mast 4 Novice 7-8 Breaking
Hayden Johnson 5 Novice 7-8 Breaking
Devadritt Karmakar 1 Juniors 9-12 Breaking
Jacob Robinson 2 Juniors 9-12 Breaking
Millie Opitz 3 Juniors 9-12 Breaking
Claire King 1 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Stella Warren 2 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Parker Nannenga 3 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Korben Nichols 1 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Ellie Kirby 2 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Declan Stork 1 Children 9-10 Breaking
Carolyn Donovan 2 Children 9-10 Breaking



Sayla Smith 3 Children 9-10 Breaking
Norah 4 Children 9-10 Breaking
Jonathan 1 Children 7-8 Breaking
Aurora Opitz 2 Children 7-8 Breaking
Molly Pruitt 1 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Kennidi Smith 2 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Aubrey Anderson 3 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Shupriya Karki 4 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Ethan Grager 5 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Esther Snakenberg 1 Children 9-10 Breaking
Luna Ryan 2 Children 9-10 Breaking
Henry Jacobs 1 Children 9-10 Breaking
Pasi Sherpa 2 Children 9-10 Breaking
Jensen Cox 3 Children 9-10 Breaking
Griffin Glynn 4 Children 9-10 Breaking
Beckett Johnson 1 Children 9-10 Breaking
Declan Stork 2 Children 9-10 Breaking
Liam 3 Children 9-10 Breaking
Parikshith Durairaj 1 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Campbell Crawford 2 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Max Putman 1 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Andrew McLennan 2 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
John 3 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
David Pereznegren 4 Juniors 11-12 Breaking
Brady 1 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Shubarna Karki 2 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Declan McNally 3 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Zachary Younggren 4 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Ashlynn Chai 5 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Sienna Stoneking 1 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Jaylynn Boggs 2 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Tristan Blackburn 1 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Noah Cornwell 2 Juniors 13-15 Breaking
Thor Bardon 1 Adult Men White Belt Breaking
Kelley Bielenberg 1 Women's 36+ Black Belt Sparring
Jim O'Leary 1 Men's 36+ Black Belt Sparring
Tim Finn 2 Men's 36+ Black Belt Sparring
Clint Law 3 Men's 36+ Black Belt Sparring
Jay Shamieh 1 Men's/Women's 18-35 Black Belt Sparring
John Dohm 2 Men's/Women's 18-35 Black Belt Sparring
Jacob Cronin 3 Men's/Women's 18-35 Black Belt Sparring
Jacey McKinley 4 Men's/Women's 18-35 Black Belt Sparring
Joseph Shenberger 1 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
Atticus Kuster 2 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
George Hansen 3 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
Apache Scace 1 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
Addielynn 2 Juniors 13-15 Sparring



Brady 1 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
Shubarna Karki 2 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
Zachary Younggren 3 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
Ashlynn Chai 4 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
Declan 5 Juniors 13-15 Sparring
Thor Bardon 1 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Declan 2 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Emma Pruitt 1 High 13-18 Sparring 
Robert Clauer 2 High 13-18 Sparring 
Paige Bedenbender 1 High 13-18 Sparring 
Clarissa McNally 2 High 13-18 Sparring 
Stella Jacobs 3 High 13-18 Sparring 
Micah Smith 1 Men's/Women's 13-17 Novice Sparring
Jayven Carrion 2 Men's/Women's 13-17 Novice Sparring
Zayne Galitz 3 Men's/Women's 13-17 Novice Sparring
Preson Behrens 4 Men's/Women's 13-17 Novice Sparring
Aayden Behrens 1 Men's/Women's 13-17 Novice Sparring
Aaven Behrens 2 Men's/Women's 13-17 Novice Sparring
Allison Martinez 3 Men's/Women's 13-17 Novice Sparring
Claire Martinez 4 Men's/Women's 13-17 Novice Sparring
Elizabeth Eilders 1 Men's/Women's 13-17 Advanced Sparring
Abigail Reside 2 Men's/Women's 13-17 Advanced Sparring
Liam Baker 3 Men's/Women's 13-17 Advanced Sparring
Luna Ryan 1 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Esther Snakenberg 2 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Henry Jacobs 1 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Griffin Glynn 2 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Jensen Cox 3 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Max Putman 1 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
John King 2 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Andrew McLennan 3 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Stephen Schulty 1 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Blakeley Brade 2 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Holden Brockert 3 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Caleb Olseen 1 11-12 Mixed Novice Sparring
Kallie Carnes 2 11-12 Mixed Novice Sparring
Trudy Biderman 3 11-12 Mixed Novice Sparring
Boston Gloede 1 Children 7-8 Sparring
Nathanael Thomas 2 Children 7-8 Sparring
Vaughn Snakenberg 3 Children 7-8 Sparring
Lincoln Pickett 4 Children 7-8 Sparring
Josie Fangman 1 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Korben Nichols 2 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Molly Pruitt 1 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Aubrey Anderson 2 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Shaphia 3 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Sayla Smith 1 Children 9-10 Sparring 



Norah 2 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Carolyn Donovan 3 Children 9-10 Sparring 
Jacob 1 Children 9-10 Black Belt Sparring
Devadritt Karmakar 2 Children 9-10 Black Belt Sparring
Claire King 1 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Parker Nannenga 2 Juniors 11-12 Sparring
Maggie Wyekoff 1 Children 7-8 Novice Sparring
Anagha Doddamane 2 Children 7-8 Novice Sparring
Rosalee Eganhouse 3 Children 7-8 Novice Sparring
Brooks Gloeve 1 Children 5-6 Yellow Belt Sparring
Ruben Sherpa 2 Children 5-6 Yellow Belt Sparring
Rosie Hogan 3 Children 5-6 Yellow Belt Sparring
Oliver Kuenzi 4 Children 5-6 Yellow Belt Sparring
Jon Madison 1 Children 9-10 Novice Sparring
Braxton Wyckoff 2 Children 9-10 Novice Sparring
Sylas Vanhoec 3 Children 9-10 Novice Sparring
Tristan Nye 1 Children 7-8 Novice Sparring
Vihan Vaidyanathan 2 Children 7-8 Novice Sparring
Oliver Mast 3 Children 7-8 Novice Sparring
Kyra White 1 Children 9-10 Novice Sparring
Madhuragasri Kadali 2 Children 9-10 Novice Sparring
Evan Arroyo 3 Children 9-10 Novice Sparring
Nathan Gable 1 Children 9-10 High Sparring
Alexandra Noel 2 Children 9-10 High Sparring
Makaya Brade 3 Children 9-10 High Sparring
Londyn Miller 1 Children 9-10 High Sparring
Pasi Sherpa 2 Children 9-10 High Sparring
Declan Flory 1 Children 9-10 High Sparring
Beckett Johnson 2 Children 9-10 High Sparring


